Dubai Womens Race 3

15/10/23

firstname

10km Race
8079 Estheisy
8303 Michelle
7299 Farah
8216 Israa

10km Race
8277 Esther

5km Race
8294 Anna

lastname

Female aged 18 — 39
Pena

Oribello

Kassem

Sharaf

Female aged 40 —-49
Esteban GarciA-a

Female aged 18 — 39
Yashchikova

Cat pos

A WON -

Cat Points

100.0
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50.0
25.0
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100.0
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