Dubai Womens Race 3 15/10/23

firstname	lastname	Cat pos	Cat Points
10km Race	Female aged 18 – 39		
8079 Estheisy	Pena		1 100.0
8303 Michelle	Oribello		2 75.0
7299 Farah	Kassem		3 50.0
8216 Israa	Sharaf		4 25.0
10km Race	Female aged 40 – 49		
8277 Esther	Esteban GarciÂ-a		1 100.0
5km Race	Female aged 18 – 39		
8294 Anna	Yashchikova		1 100.0

